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Filter (switchgear cabinet air conditioning) 3240060

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Werkstoff

Farbe

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

EMV-Ausfuhrung

Mit Filtermatte

ET6006036
4028177651906
Rittal

3240060

SK 3240.060

Filter (Gehause/SchaItschraW

1%

255mm
255mm
25mm
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